Cumulative Report — Unofficial

PRIMARY ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, MAY 2, 2006 — OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR BLOUNT COUNTY — May 02, 2006

Page 1 of 1 05/02/2006 09:21 PM
Total Number of Voters : 13,951 of 0 = 0.00% Precincts Reporting 51 of 51 = 100.00%
Party Candidate Absentee Early Election Manual Total
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division |, Vote For 1
DEM Charles M. Clifford 69 172 621 862
Cast Votes: 69 172 621 862
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division Il, Vote For 1
DEM D. Kelly Thomas, Jr. 75 199 766 1,040
Cast Votes: 75 199 766 1,040
CHANCELLOR 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1
No Candidate Filed (W) 0 0 0 0 0
Cast Votes: 0 0 0 0 0
DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1
No Candidate Filed (W) 0 0 0 0 0
Cast Votes: 0 0 0 0 0
PUBLIC DEFENDER 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1
No Candidate Filed (W) 0 0 0 0 0
Cast Votes: 0 0 0 0 0
COUNTY MAYOR, Vote For 1
DEM Joseph C. Gallagher 72 177 651 900
Cast Votes: 72 177 651 900
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 Seat A, Vote For 1
DEM Ernie Tallent 8 13 55 76
Cast Votes: 8 13 55 76
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 Seat B, Vote For 1
DEM David G. Ballard, Jr. 8 15 58 81
Cast Votes: 8 15 58 81

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat A, Vote For 1



No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat B, Vote For 1

DEM Lowell H. Ridings

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 Seat A, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 Seat B, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat A, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat B, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat C, Vote For 1

DEM Wendy Pitts Reeves

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 5 Seat A, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 5 Seat B, Vote For 1

DEM Bob Proffitt

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 6 Seat A, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 6 Seat B, Vote For 1

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

21

21

19

19

14

14

32

32

21

21

63

63

93

93

62

62

82

82

146

146

102

102



No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 7 Seat A, Vote For 1

DEM Linda Jo Dees

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 7 Seat B, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 8 Seat A, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 8 Seat B, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 9 Seat A, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 9 Seat B, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 10 Seat A, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 10 Seat B, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY TRUSTEE, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division I, Vote For 1

DEM Steve Merritt

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

73

11

11

176

63

63

592

75

75

841



GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division I, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division lll, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

REGISTER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

ROAD SUPERINTENDENT, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division |, Vote For 1

REP W. Dale Young

CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division Il, Vote For 1

No Candidate Filed (W)

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

73

180

180

176

2,389

2,389

592

7,432

7,432

13

13

841

10,014

10,014



CHANCELLOR 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1

REP Telford E. Forgety, Jr.

DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1

REP Mike Flynn

PUBLIC DEFENDER 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1

REP Mack Garner

COUNTY MAYOR, Vote For 1

REP Jeff D. Boling

REP Jerry G. Cunningham
REP Harry Grothjahn
REP Howard Kerr

REP Mike Morton

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 Seat A, Vote For 1

REP Tonya Burchfield
REP Shawn K. Carter, Sr.

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 Seat B, Vote For 1

REP Ralph W. Foster
REP Dan E. Neubert, Sr.

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat A, Vote For 1

REP Brad Harrison

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat B, Vote For 1

REP Mike Lewis

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 Seat A, Vote For 1

REP Steve Samples
REP Otto W. Slater

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

143

143

160

160

159

159

10
100
10
59
28

207

14

16

17
13

1,840

1,840

2,374

2,374

2,272

2,272

80
1,399
186
693
612

2,970

79
43

122

61
57

118

121

121

145

145

166
170

5,469

5,469

7,239

7,239

7,051

7,051

374
3,738
761
2,498
2,078

9,449

191
123

314

166
147

313

537

537

571

571

496
413

12

12

12

12

13

13

N AN © O

17

7,464

7,464

9,785

9,785

9,495

9,495

464
5,246
959
3,254
2,720

12,643

279
171

450

235
212

447

663

663

721

721

679
596



COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 Seat B, Vote For 1

REP Ned F. Coker
REP Bobby R. Everett
REP Joe McCulley

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat A, Vote For 1

REP Gary Farmer

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat B, Vote For 1

REP Mark Hasty
REP James P. (Jim) Hill
REP Linda A. King

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat C, Vote For 1

REP Robby Kirkland

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 5 Seat A, Vote For 1

REP Ted Boyatt
REP Robert L. "Bob" Ramsey

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 5 Seat B, Vote For 1

REP Keith W. Brock
REP Kevin J. Rowland

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 6 Seat A, Vote For 1

REP J. C. Franklin
REP Mike Gribble
REP Holden Lail

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 6 Seat B, Vote For 1

REP Dennis Cardin
REP Scott Helton

COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 7 Seat A, Vote For 1

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

30

15

27

27

27

13

12

34

25

25

13
28

a1

19
15

34

10

16

11

17

336

136
79
117

332

408

408

230
161
213

604

382

382

133
326

459

222
221

443

129
96
110

335

114
222

336

909

339
199
367

905

980

980

518
461
476

1,455

960

960

364
667

1,031

492
489

981

277
239
328

844

317
509

826

1,275

480
285
499

1,264

1,417

1,417

761
632
703

2,096

1,369

1,369

510
1,021

1,531

733
725

1,458

418
340
444

1,202

437
749

1,186



REP David Benson

REP Steve Hargis

Cast Votes:
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 7 Seat B, Vote For 1
REP David A. Graham
REP Randall McKenzie

Cast Votes:
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 8 Seat A, Vote For 1
REP Harold (Peanut) Inman
REP John T. Keeble
REP James E. Taylor

Cast Votes:
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 8 Seat B, Vote For 1
REP Mike Walker

Cast Votes:
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 9 Seat A, Vote For 1
REP Ronald W. French
REP Susan B. Jones
REP Shirley Marie Townsend

Cast Votes:
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 9 Seat B, Vote For 1
REP Bob Arwood
REP Keith Earley
REP Leroy Huff
REP Monika Murrell

Cast Votes:
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 10 Seat A, Vote For 1
REP Donna Deakin Dowdy
REP Gerald L. Kirby

Cast Votes:
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 10 Seat B, Vote For 1
REP Kenneth Melton

Cast Votes:
COUNTY TRUSTEE, Vote For 1
REP Scott Graves

Cast Votes:

10

12

12

o 0 O W

17

124

124

50
95

145

92
74

166

55
114
75

244

189

189

75
53
64

192

51
21
63
70

205

56
57

113

92

92

2,359

2,359

317
425

742

503
302

805

284
486
354

1,124

919

919

316
301
270

887

227

40
235
445

947

291
395

686

481

481

7,362

7,362

11

11

369
530

899

603
382

985

342
605
434

1,381

1,118

1,118

395
359
337

1,091

281

61
306
521

1,169

349
457

806

578

578

9,856

9,856



GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division |, Vote For 1

REP Robert M. Cohen

REP Mike Gallegos

REP Thomas G. McCroskey
REP Gerald C. Russell

REP James H. Snyder, Jr.
REP Rocky H. Young

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division I, Vote For 1

REP William Terry Denton

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division lll, Vote For 1

REP William R. Brewer, Jr.

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV, Vote For 1

REP David R. Duggan

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

REP James L. Berrong

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

REP Tom Hatcher

COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

REP Roy Crawford, Jr.

REGISTER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

REP Penny Houston Whaley

ROAD SUPERINTENDENT, Vote For 1

REP Bill Dunlap

CITY OF ROCKFORD COMMISSIONERS, Vote For 2

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

Cast Votes:

53
51
45
27

186

149

149

137

137

145

145

170

170

142

142

184

184

159

159

167

167

43
1,460
402
572
116
341

2,934

2,290

2,290

2,249

2,249

2,231

2,231

2,410

2,410

2,316

2,316

2,534

2,534

2,430

2,430

2,635

2,635

195
4,111
1,112
2,153

572
1,197

9,340

7,170

7,170

6,875

6,875

6,894

6,894

7,680

7,680

7,273

7,273

8,049

8,049

7,519

7,519

7,996

7,996

w O U1 O O -

18

13

13

12

12

12

12

15

15

12

12

15

15

14

14

15

15

244
5,633
1,565
2,775

693
1,568

12,478

9,622

9,622

9,273

9,273

9,282

9,282

10,275

10,275

9,743

9,743

10,782

10,782

10,122

10,122

10,713

10,713



Steve Simon 0 12 88 100
Rollie L. Swafford 0 11 103 114

Cast Votes: 0 23 191 214



