

Cumulative Report — Unofficial

PRIMARY ELECTION HELD ON TUESDAY, MAY 2, 2006 — OFFICIAL BALLOT FOR BLOUNT COUNTY — May 02, 2006

Page 1 of 1

05/02/2006 09:21 PM

Total Number of Voters : 13,951 of 0 = 0.00%

Precincts Reporting 51 of 51 = 100.00%

Party	Candidate	Absentee	Early	Election	Manual	Total
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division I, Vote For 1						
DEM	Charles M. Clifford	69	172	621		862
	Cast Votes:	69	172	621		862
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division II, Vote For 1						
DEM	D. Kelly Thomas, Jr.	75	199	766		1,040
	Cast Votes:	75	199	766		1,040
CHANCELLOR 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
PUBLIC DEFENDER 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY MAYOR, Vote For 1						
DEM	Joseph C. Gallagher	72	177	651		900
	Cast Votes:	72	177	651		900
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 Seat A, Vote For 1						
DEM	Ernie Tallent	8	13	55		76
	Cast Votes:	8	13	55		76
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 Seat B, Vote For 1						
DEM	David G. Ballard, Jr.	8	15	58		81
	Cast Votes:	8	15	58		81
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat A, Vote For 1						

	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat B, Vote For 1						
DEM	Lowell H. Ridings	5	14	63		82
	Cast Votes:	5	14	63		82
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 Seat A, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 Seat B, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat A, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat B, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat C, Vote For 1						
DEM	Wendy Pitts Reeves	21	32	93		146
	Cast Votes:	21	32	93		146
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 5 Seat A, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0		0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0		0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 5 Seat B, Vote For 1						
DEM	Bob Proffitt	19	21	62		102
	Cast Votes:	19	21	62		102
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 6 Seat A, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 6 Seat B, Vote For 1						

	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 7 Seat A, Vote For 1						
DEM	Linda Jo Dees	1	11	63		75
	Cast Votes:	1	11	63		75
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 7 Seat B, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 8 Seat A, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 8 Seat B, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 9 Seat A, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 9 Seat B, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 10 Seat A, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 10 Seat B, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
COUNTY TRUSTEE, Vote For 1						
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division I, Vote For 1						
DEM	Steve Merritt	73	176	592		841

	Cast Votes:	73	176	592	841
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division II, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division III, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0
GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0
SHERIFF, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0
CIRCUIT COURT CLERK, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0
COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0
REGISTER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0
ROAD SUPERINTENDENT, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0
	Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division I, Vote For 1					
REP	W. Dale Young	180	2,389	7,432	10,014
	Cast Votes:	180	2,389	7,432	10,014
CIRCUIT COURT JUDGE 5th Judicial District Division II, Vote For 1					
	No Candidate Filed (W)	0	0	0	0

		Cast Votes:	0	0	0	0	0
CHANCELLOR 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1							
REP	Telford E. Forgety, Jr.		143	1,840	5,469	12	7,464
		Cast Votes:	143	1,840	5,469	12	7,464
DISTRICT ATTORNEY GENERAL 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1							
REP	Mike Flynn		160	2,374	7,239	12	9,785
		Cast Votes:	160	2,374	7,239	12	9,785
PUBLIC DEFENDER 5th Judicial District, Vote For 1							
REP	Mack Garner		159	2,272	7,051	13	9,495
		Cast Votes:	159	2,272	7,051	13	9,495
COUNTY MAYOR, Vote For 1							
REP	Jeff D. Boling		10	80	374	0	464
REP	Jerry G. Cunningham		100	1,399	3,738	9	5,246
REP	Harry Grothjahn		10	186	761	2	959
REP	Howard Kerr		59	693	2,498	4	3,254
REP	Mike Morton		28	612	2,078	2	2,720
		Cast Votes:	207	2,970	9,449	17	12,643
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 Seat A, Vote For 1							
REP	Tonya Burchfield		9	79	191		279
REP	Shawn K. Carter, Sr.		5	43	123		171
		Cast Votes:	14	122	314		450
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 1 Seat B, Vote For 1							
REP	Ralph W. Foster		8	61	166		235
REP	Dan E. Neubert, Sr.		8	57	147		212
		Cast Votes:	16	118	313		447
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat A, Vote For 1							
REP	Brad Harrison		5	121	537		663
		Cast Votes:	5	121	537		663
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 2 Seat B, Vote For 1							
REP	Mike Lewis		5	145	571		721
		Cast Votes:	5	145	571		721
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 Seat A, Vote For 1							
REP	Steve Samples		17	166	496		679
REP	Otto W. Slater		13	170	413		596

		Cast Votes:	30	336	909		1,275
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 3 Seat B, Vote For 1							
REP	Ned F. Coker		5	136	339		480
REP	Bobby R. Everett		7	79	199		285
REP	Joe McCulley		15	117	367		499
		Cast Votes:	27	332	905		1,264
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat A, Vote For 1							
REP	Gary Farmer		27	408	980	2	1,417
		Cast Votes:	27	408	980	2	1,417
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat B, Vote For 1							
REP	Mark Hasty		13	230	518	0	761
REP	James P. (Jim) Hill		9	161	461	1	632
REP	Linda A. King		12	213	476	2	703
		Cast Votes:	34	604	1,455	3	2,096
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 4 Seat C, Vote For 1							
REP	Robby Kirkland		25	382	960	2	1,369
		Cast Votes:	25	382	960	2	1,369
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 5 Seat A, Vote For 1							
REP	Ted Boyatt		13	133	364		510
REP	Robert L. "Bob" Ramsey		28	326	667		1,021
		Cast Votes:	41	459	1,031		1,531
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 5 Seat B, Vote For 1							
REP	Keith W. Brock		19	222	492		733
REP	Kevin J. Rowland		15	221	489		725
		Cast Votes:	34	443	981		1,458
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 6 Seat A, Vote For 1							
REP	J. C. Franklin		10	129	277	2	418
REP	Mike Gribble		1	96	239	4	340
REP	Holden Lail		5	110	328	1	444
		Cast Votes:	16	335	844	7	1,202
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 6 Seat B, Vote For 1							
REP	Dennis Cardin		6	114	317	0	437
REP	Scott Helton		11	222	509	7	749
		Cast Votes:	17	336	826	7	1,186
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 7 Seat A, Vote For 1							

REP	David Benson	1	50	317	1	369
REP	Steve Hargis	9	95	425	1	530
	Cast Votes:	10	145	742	2	899
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 7 Seat B, Vote For 1						
REP	David A. Graham	7	92	503	1	603
REP	Randall McKenzie	5	74	302	1	382
	Cast Votes:	12	166	805	2	985
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 8 Seat A, Vote For 1						
REP	Harold (Peanut) Inman	1	55	284	2	342
REP	John T. Keeble	4	114	486	1	605
REP	James E. Taylor	3	75	354	2	434
	Cast Votes:	8	244	1,124	5	1,381
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 8 Seat B, Vote For 1						
REP	Mike Walker	7	189	919	3	1,118
	Cast Votes:	7	189	919	3	1,118
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 9 Seat A, Vote For 1						
REP	Ronald W. French	4	75	316		395
REP	Susan B. Jones	5	53	301		359
REP	Shirley Marie Townsend	3	64	270		337
	Cast Votes:	12	192	887		1,091
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 9 Seat B, Vote For 1						
REP	Bob Arwood	3	51	227		281
REP	Keith Earley	0	21	40		61
REP	Leroy Huff	8	63	235		306
REP	Monika Murrell	6	70	445		521
	Cast Votes:	17	205	947		1,169
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 10 Seat A, Vote For 1						
REP	Donna Deakin Dowdy	2	56	291	0	349
REP	Gerald L. Kirby	4	57	395	1	457
	Cast Votes:	6	113	686	1	806
COUNTY COMMISSIONER District 10 Seat B, Vote For 1						
REP	Kenneth Melton	4	92	481	1	578
	Cast Votes:	4	92	481	1	578
COUNTY TRUSTEE, Vote For 1						
REP	Scott Graves	124	2,359	7,362	11	9,856
	Cast Votes:	124	2,359	7,362	11	9,856

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division I, Vote For 1

REP	Robert M. Cohen	5	43	195	1	244
REP	Mike Gallegos	53	1,460	4,111	9	5,633
REP	Thomas G. McCroskey	51	402	1,112	0	1,565
REP	Gerald C. Russell	45	572	2,153	5	2,775
REP	James H. Snyder, Jr.	5	116	572	0	693
REP	Rocky H. Young	27	341	1,197	3	1,568
	Cast Votes:	186	2,934	9,340	18	12,478

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division II, Vote For 1

REP	William Terry Denton	149	2,290	7,170	13	9,622
	Cast Votes:	149	2,290	7,170	13	9,622

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division III, Vote For 1

REP	William R. Brewer, Jr.	137	2,249	6,875	12	9,273
	Cast Votes:	137	2,249	6,875	12	9,273

GENERAL SESSIONS JUDGE Division IV, Vote For 1

REP	David R. Duggan	145	2,231	6,894	12	9,282
	Cast Votes:	145	2,231	6,894	12	9,282

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

REP	James L. Berrong	170	2,410	7,680	15	10,275
	Cast Votes:	170	2,410	7,680	15	10,275

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

REP	Tom Hatcher	142	2,316	7,273	12	9,743
	Cast Votes:	142	2,316	7,273	12	9,743

COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

REP	Roy Crawford, Jr.	184	2,534	8,049	15	10,782
	Cast Votes:	184	2,534	8,049	15	10,782

REGISTER OF DEEDS, Vote For 1

REP	Penny Houston Whaley	159	2,430	7,519	14	10,122
	Cast Votes:	159	2,430	7,519	14	10,122

ROAD SUPERINTENDENT, Vote For 1

REP	Bill Dunlap	167	2,535	7,996	15	10,713
	Cast Votes:	167	2,535	7,996	15	10,713

CITY OF ROCKFORD COMMISSIONERS, Vote For 2

Steve Simon	0	12	88	100
Rollie L. Swafford	0	11	103	114
Cast Votes:	0	23	191	214